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Inspiring the extraordinary

CLASS

TUITION FEES INCLUDE

IF YOU WISH TO PAY BY BANK TRANSFER
PLEASE USE FOLLOWING BANK ACCOUNT: 

CONTACT:
Tel: +39 031 572289 - +39 031 576186
admissions.como@iscomo.com

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS OF ITALY SRL a Socio unico 
Via Adda 25
22073 Fino Mornasco (CO)
CF/PI: 03269720961

Pre-K - G6 
MYP - DP 
Pre-K - DP 
Pre-K- DP 

Books and Stationery 
Basic Stationery 
Daily School Trips 
Personal Insurance
Il Cammino school trip (€ 500 included in the fee)

€ 1 300,00

NEW STUDENT ADMISSION FEE / NSAF (Payable once only on initial enrolment)

REGISTRATION FEE (Payable annually)

LATE RENEWAL FEE €    600,00

*NSAF: One-time fee due at the time of first enrolment.
*Registration fee: Contributes to the provision of educational resources
*These fees do not include optional extras such as bus services or
overnight trips.

1st PAYMENT 2nd PAYMENT 3rd PAYMENTTUITION FEES

Pre-Kindergarten 

€ 2 500,00

1 638,00 0,00 819,00

Kindergarten 

819,00

Transition

Grade 1

Grades 2 to 5

Grade 10

Grades 12 to 13

Grades 7 to 9

Grade 6 

LUNCHES

3 800,00 0,00 1 900,00 1 900,00STUDENT SUPPORT

5

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

International Schools of Italy S.r.l. - Via Adda, 25 - 22073 Fino Mornasco (CO) – Italy, VAT: 12563800965 
FC: 03269720961  Tel/Fax: +39 031 572289 - +39 031 576186 

(G6 Device not included)
(Laptop not included)

Bank Details:   Crédit Agricole Italia S.p.A
Via Armorari, 4 - 20123 MILANO
IBAN  IT39 R062 3001 6270 0004 6990 050
BIC/SWIFT:  CRPPIT2P227     ABI : 06230     CAB : 01627
Beneficiary: INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS OF ITALY SRL

13 935,00 3 483,75 6 967,50 3 483,75

ANNUAL SCHOOL FEES/ RETTE SCOLASTICHE ANNUALI

COMPANY FEES
SCHOOL YEAR 2024/2025

2nd Payment: 23 August 2024 | 50% of tuition fee + 50% lunches
3rd Payment: 1 December 2024 | 25% of tuition fee + 50% lunches
FEES MUST BE PAID BY THE DATES INDICATED

by 23 August 2024 by 1 December  2024

2023/24

17 865,00

 020 90,00

23 120,00

21 485,00

21 445,00

25 665,00

4 466,25

5 022,50

5 371,25

5 361,25

6 416,25

 8 932,50

10 045,00

10 742,50

10 722,50

12 832,50

4 466,25

5 022,50

5 371,25

5 361,25

6 416,25

Grade 11 € 23 665,00 5 916,25 11 832,50 5 916,25

Grade 10 

11 892,505 946,25 5 946,25

13 935,00 3 ,75 6 967,50  

13 935,00 3 ,75 6 967,50  

by  17  2024

1st Payment:   17 February 2024  | NSAF + Registration Fee + 25% of tuition fee

483

483

3 483,75

3 483,75

February




