## COMPANY FEES SCHOOL YEAR 2024/2025

1st Payment: 17 February 2024 | NSAF + Registration Fee + 25% of tuition fee

2nd Payment: 23 August 2024 | 50% of tuition fee + 50% lunches 3rd Payment: 1 December 2024 | 25% of tuition fee + 50% lunches

FEES MUST BE PAID BY THE DATES INDICATED

		2023/24			
			by 17 February 2024	by 23 August 2024	by 1 December 2024
		13 935,00	3 483,75	6 967,50	3 483,75
		13 935,00	3 483,75	6 967,50	3 483,75
		13 935,00	3 483,75	6 967,50	3 483,75
		17 865,00	4 466,25	8 932,50	4 466,25
		20 090,00	5 022,50	10 045,00	5 022,50
		21 445,00	5 361,25	10 722,50	5 361,25
		21 485,00	5 371,25	10 742,50	5 371,25
		23 120,00	5 946,25	11 892,50	5 946,25
Grade 11	€	23 665,00	5 916,25	11 832,50	5 916,25
		25 665,00	6 416,25	12 832,50	6 416,25

(G6 Device not included) (Laptop not included)

BIC/SWIFT: CRPPIT2P227 ABI: 06230 CAB: 01627 Beneficiary: INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS OF ITALY SRL